
7114NHR-VAR147; FAN, AXIAL
64408364
Product ID 64408364
ABB Type Designation 7114NHR-VAR147
Catalog Description 7114NHR-VAR147; FAN, AXIAL
Long Description 7114NHR-VAR147
—
General Information
0.00Core Credit
Hungary (HU)
Germany (DE)
Country of Origin
84145100Customs Tariff Number
FAN, AXIALInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Stocked At (Warehouses)
Ordering
—
0.001 m³Gross Volume
Container Information
—
38 mmProduct Net Height
150 mmProduct Net Length
0.725 kgProduct Net Weight
172 mmProduct Net Width
Dimensions
—